January 1, 2025



Sole Source Letter

To Whom It May Concern:

Wilson Language Training Corporation is the sole source of the Wilson Reading System[®], Fundations[®], FUN HUB[®], Wilson Fluency[®], and Just Words[®] materials. Wilson Language Training Corporation has just one product distributor that distributes a limited amount of Fundations materials in situations where this reading program is included in a state adoption such as in the State of Florida. This product distributor does not supply component materials.

No other source exists for Wilson Reading System[®], Fundations[®], Wilson Fluency[®], and Just Words[®] materials because Wilson Language Training Corporation owns and has not licensed the copyright of the materials.

Wilson Reading System^{*}, Fundations^{*}, Wilson Fluency^{*}, and Just Words^{*} are trademarked terms. Professional Development in the use of these products would require a trademark license from Wilson Language Training Corporation. Therefore, there is no other source for Wilson Professional Development except through the Wilson Language Training Corporation or an affiliated organization.

Tim Seopa

Lisa Scopa Chief Financial Officer Wilson Language Training Corporation